27/12/24 File No. Date of Receiving MUMBAT TEAM File Receiver Name



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) 2011 I Last Revision: 30.01.2020

	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File	Received By	MUMBRI	NA	NA	MATE !	1.11/10	0.201
Surv	rey	DHAMAC	FICE	: بنابة:	(10-7-1-1		
Prep	paration	518 W V D	1/02 0	DEFNER.	0400		
0	A - Very Good, I	B - Satisfactory, C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor		☐ Market survey for
to re	eason	properly done representative	e, □ Photo e photo not ta p not taken, [graphs not cle aken, □ Owner □ Survey summ	early taken, / owner repre nary sheet not	sentative s	Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,
by t	ase File is returne he preparer - HOD g. comment &	d	ects in the some ort preparer t	o collect the mis	ssing informat	ion on his	on with warning to own.
by t	he preparer - HOD g. comment & nature Proposal/ Work (Surveyor. Rep	ort preparer t	ey. Survey has	ssing informat	ion on his	own.
by t Eng Sign	he preparer - HODing. comment & nature Proposal/ Work (Ref. No.	Surveyor. Rep	ets in the surv	o collect the mixey. Survey has	ssing informat to be done ag	ion on his o	own.
by t Eng Sigr	he preparer - HOD g. comment & nature Proposal/ Work (Surveyor. Rep Major defect Order or	cts in the surv GENERA aution Report,	o collect the mixey. Survey has	to be done ag	ion on his o	vetting certificate
by t Eng Sign	he preparer - HODing. comment & nature Proposal/ Work (Ref. No.	Surveyor. Rep Major defect Order or Valu Other Ban	GENERAL GENERAL Jation Report, or CE Certifick	ey. Survey has L DETAILS Construction ates, TEV Re	to be done ag n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC	ion on his diain. de, □ Cost □ Corpora	vetting certificate
by t Eng Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. Type of Service	Surveyor. Rep Major defect Order or Value Other or Bani Commutation C	GENERAL GENERAL Author CE Certific k Appany	ey. Survey has L DETAILS Construction ates, PSU Private client	n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	ion on his dain. de, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
by t Eng Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. Type of Service Bank/ FI/ Organiz	Surveyor. Rep Major defect Order or Value Other or Bani Commutation C	GENERAL GENERAL Author CE Certific k Appany	ey. Survey has L DETAILS Construction ates, PSU Private client	n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	ion on his dain. de, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate
by the Eng Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work of Ref. No. Type of Service Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address	Surveyor. Rep Major defect Major defect Order or	GENERAL GENERAL Author CE Certific k Appany	ey. Survey has L DETAILS Construction ates, TEV Roll Private client Contact	n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	ee, Cost Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank COR, MMC AD - 40000 Email Id
by the Eng Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work of Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment C	Surveyor. Rep Surveyor. Rep Major defect Order or Surveyor. Rep Value Other Ban Com Zation Com Zation Mike Tit	GENERAL GENERAL Author CE Certific K Appany Name GAURA	ey. Survey has L DETAILS Construction ates, TEV Roll Private client Contact V 9042	n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct □ Direct □ Number	ion on his diain. Te, □ Cost □ Corporation through FLOUND GRAPH CONTRACTOR OF THE PLANT CONTRACTO	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
by t Eng Sign 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work of Ref. No. Type of Service Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment Of Fees paying part	Surveyor. Rep Major defect Major defect Order or	GENERA GENERA Jation Report, Jation Report,	ey. Survey has L DETAILS Construction ates, TEV Roll Private client Contact V 9042	n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct □ Case for	ion on his alain. Te, □ Cost □ Corporate client through the properation of the properat	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank COF, MMC Email Id ICFB 3 007 (91600 F. (0.1)
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work of Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment of Fees paying part Case Type Fees Details	Surveyor. Rep Major defect Major defect Order or	GENERAL GEN	ey. Survey has AL DETAILS Construction ates, TEV Report Contact Contact A Construction ates, TEV Report Contact A Co	n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct □ Case for	ion on his alain. Te, □ Cost □ Corporate client through the properation of the properat	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank COR, MMC LOOCO Email Id LIFE 3 007 (GROUNT/ customer will be paid by

	N. P. A. S.	CASE DETAI	<u>LS</u>		(Art)
1.	Type of Property	RESIDEM			
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purporular Partition purpose, ☐ Ger ☐ Any other:	for NPA A/c., alth Tax purpose		
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id
	MB. MADIA	REACITY PUTIC	7D,	1-171	-
4.	Account Name	MIS, MADIA			
5.	Property Address	LAND BEARING OVACE, OCD SURV OVACE, BHAYAND	ey No.	212/1, 2	12/7 VILLAGE
6.	Who will coordinate on	Name		Coi	ntact Number THA
sec	site for the site survey	SASIHII KANT		9140	402586
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 3/01/20	25	Time	4:00
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	 Ownership Documents: Registered Will, Conveyance Deed, Map: Cizra Map, Ap Utility Bills: Electricity receipt, House Tax dem Any Other document: Old Valuation Report No documents provided: 	nquishme Allotment I proved Ma Bill & pay nand & pay	nt Deed, Trainetter, Posse p, Site Plan receipt, receipt	nsfer Deed, ssion Letter Water Bill & payment
9.	Documents received from	BANK.	No. 16		
10.	Special Instructions if any:				
809	on valuer firm to distort any fa	ntioned above for the preparation acts and would not try to influenc ny individual or organization by a	e anv mer	nber or official of	e that I'll not put pressure the firm in the ill spirit or

	File No. RKA/DNCR//						
FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor)							
NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/				
NO.	CONFEIANCE CHECKEIO		REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)				
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?						
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by						
۷.	the receiver?						
0	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or						
3.							
	existing case of the Bank?						
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client						
	and sent quotation properly or have taken approval						
	of the work over email?						
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/						
	CESA form formality?						
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50%						
	advance is received?						
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	-					
	decuments						
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents						
	provided by stamp'?						
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zona	documents	is must to identify the Plot. For				
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper	documents	n is must to identify the Plot. For				
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zona Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutati	on docume	nis, CLU is must.				
	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Middat Firstly please first study the documents of the property	which nee	ds to get surveyed.				
5.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the supple of the property	the owners	hip documents with bold florescent				
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the marker pen before moving for the survey. During s	ite survey	if any difference is found in the				
	above fields from the ownership documents the	ii piodeo					
	know the reason for the difference. Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location of the difference in the subject location.	ion through	public domain, property sites and				
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject locate contact dealers to show you the available properties in the subject locate contact dealers to show you the available properties in	that area	during your survey.				
7	Identify the Property clearly by matching the bou	ndaries an	d area mentioned in the property				
7.	nanore						
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the	e property					
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:						
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property and the owner.	ner/ renres	entative.				
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the ow	nei/ repres	Critativo.				
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road	towards le	eft, right and center.				
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.						
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.						
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborh	ood.					
10	Take Google Man location						
10.			to a set a series of the second many road				
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road wi	idth and dis	stance of property from main road.				
11. 12.	Check main road name & width and approach road wi						
11. 12. 13.	Check main road name & width and approach road wi Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail	and tick t	he appropriate option clearly.				
11. 12. 13. 14.	Check main road name & width and approach road wi Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail Check any defects or negativity in the property an	and tick t	he appropriate option clearly. It in detail on survey form.				
11. 12. 13.	Check main road name & width and approach road wi Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail	and tick to d commen	he appropriate option clearly. It in detail on survey form. In past transactions.				

e de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania d	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
26550	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
a patricia	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	. 0
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
5.	Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant	
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Coople Man location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group:	
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property.	
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
13.	Library taken swear/ representative photograph with the property:	
14.	is the bronorty along with Owner/ Tepicscritative.	
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and terrain with af the property?	
40	with a bata groupe of the property from Inside-out:	
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented and	
18.	the little collability of cand commented on survey form in detail.	
19.	and the solumns of curvey form including survey summary of	
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
23.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?	

	For File No.	
	Surveyor Name DHAYAC	
	Signature	
J. TUT	Date 3/01/2025	
	ON PROPERTURAL ONAS	
SULVE	LEADY BELLEVINE HAR HAR BOY DAYS DOLLER	
	Page 5 of 13	
27.4		

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//.	Date:	3/01/25	Time: 4 ! 00
----------------------	-------	---------	--------------

		GENERAL DETAILS	A PARTY OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF			
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHA MAC				
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available				
		Name	Contact No.			
	SECURITY SUPERVITOR	SASHIKANT	9140402586			
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with meas☐ Half Survey (Measurements from☐ Only photographs taken (No mea	outside & photographs)			
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posses	ssee didn't allow to inspect the			
5.	How Property is Identified	property, □ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely □ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, □ Identified by owner/ owner representative, □ Enquired from nearby peop □ Identification of the property could not be done, □ Survey wonot done □ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Commercial Plot, □ Vacant Indust Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Institutional Land, □ Land for Group Housing Society, □ Land for Hotel/ Resort, □ Land for Farm House				
6.	Type of Land					
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measured				
8.	Reason for no measurement	□ NPA property so didn't go near th □ Land not demarcated □ Very La possible to measure the entire area □ Any other Reason:				
9.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ □ For □ DRT Recovery purpose, □ purpose, □ Partition purpose, □ Ge	→ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax			
10.	Type of Loan	□ Housing Loan, □ Housing Improvement Loan, □ Loan agains □ Educational Loan, □ Car Loan, □ CC Limit enhancement, □ Cash Cre □ Industrial Loan, □ NA	Take Over Loan, ☐ Home t Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐			
11.	Loan Amount	AVE VINO				

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. WADIA REACITY PUT, CAD
2.	Property Purchaser Name	12
3.	Property Address under	LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 817, 817 C+
OF	VIIIAGE OVACE,	OCD SURVEY NO 212 1 212/7 UTILOCA
OND	CE, BHAYANDERPA	PA CHODBUNDER ROPD PAGE 6 of 13
DI	rt, MAHARASH	ITRA.

	Property constitution	Free Hol	d, Lease	Hold				
						100	1.	
		LOCATION		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Fa		West	
	Adjoining Properties	North		South	Eas			
	(Match it with papers with the help of	GAIM	OKH R	ESIDE	YCU.	20011	WY)	IM
	cornpass or Sun direction and also	CHONE	my Bi	TAC	Cric	1117	RO.	PO
	confirm it with nearby people) Property Facing	East Fac	ing. Nor	th Facing.	☐ West Fa	acing, 🗆	South Fac	ing,
	r roperty r acing	□ North-Ea	et Facing	□ South-W	est Facing	g, 🗆 Sout	th-East Fa	cing,
	600	1	() () () () ()					
1		□ North-W		-	. 0	DTM	T CH	100
	Landmark		NJ	TEEC	P	27 11	1 0 1	-01
	Ward Name/ No.		MIC	10	204	£)		
	Zone Name	TN		Wid			tance from	n
. 10	Main Road Name & Width and	Nai	ne				roperty	
	distance of the property from it			321	<i>a</i>	OK	C110	
	CHODBUNDER 1	POPD	LOAC	000	T 1+ 6			
	Approach Road Name & Width	2 120	Main city,	□ Within	Good Urt	oan deve	loped Are	ea, 🖸
3.	Location consideration of the	Within	Main City,	- Widini	ly nosh lo	cality.	Very Go	od, 🗆
	Society	Within developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area, ☐ Backward,						
				」In interior	rs, \square Rem	ole area,	_ Back	vara,
		☐ Average	e, 🗆 Poor		no becau	/	set well to	
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park F	acing,	Pool Facir	ng, Ro	ad Facir	ng, □ Er	itrance
	Total and District to the State of the State		Facing,					
10	Characteristics of the Locality	Urban	developed	, 🗆 Urbai	n develop	ing, 🗆 :	Semi Urb	an,
10.	Characteristics of the	Rural. 🗆 E	Backward, [☐ Industria	I, 🗆 Institu	utional		
	CO LL LL coolity	ACCURATE A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON NAMED	nd, Norm			trusty at the control	ng, 🗆 EV	VS,
11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ HIG, ☐	MIG, □ LI	G			F SEELING	
10	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Lifts. □	Garden,	☐ Landsca	aping, 🗆	Swimmin	g Pool,	☐ Gym
12.	Offinites/ Facilities in the	☐ Club Ho	ouse, 🗆 W	alk Trails,	☐ Kids pl	ay zone,	□ 100%	Power
	A SOURCE CARD CHARGE PROPERTY	Backup		Market	Matro	Dailway	Station	Airpor
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital					
		1501	500m	1001	uproni,	05	J K Ma	33 /
14.	Any new development in	YES	RES FUL	IDER	HTIA	De	cuell	PIN
	surrounding area	IN	Full	c fle	PUCE	0) 1	U ELL	0 1
15.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar	Nigam,	Nagar P	anchayat,	, □ Gra	m Panch	ayat, L
	Trac	Nagar Pal	ika Parisha	ad, \square Area	not within	any mui	nicipal lim	its
16.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □	□ GDA, □	NOIDA, □	GNIDA,	YEIDA	, 🗆 HUD	A, 1-
	our isdiction of		- S ROAD		2000			

	Authority Name	☐KMDA, ☐ MDDA, ☐ Any other Development Authority:						
	TMC	☐ Area not within any development authority limits						
17.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Mur						
		Corporation, Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, Fario						
	+ - THAME	Municipal Corporation, ☐ Kolkata Municipal Corporation,						
	MI - MUNICIPA	☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, ☐ Area not within						
	C - CORPORATZO	municipal limits, Any other Municipal Corporation/ Municipality						
	1-11/014	PHYSICAL DETAILS						
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey						
	A STATE OF THE STA	94.70 Acres - 99.70 f						
2.	Any conversion to the land use	465						
3.	Land Type	Solid, Rocky, Marsh Land, Reclaimed Land, Wa						
4.	Shape of the Land	logged, □ Land locked □ Square, □ Rectangular, □ Trapezium, □ Triangular, □ Trapezoid, □ Irregular, □ Couldn't confirm since not bounded, □ NA						
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road-level, ☐ Below road level, ☐ Above road level, ☐ NA						
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	☐ Normal frontage, ☐ Less frontage, ☐ Large frontage, ☐ NA						
7.	Are Boundaries matched	□Yes, □ No						
8.	Is Independent access available to the property?	 ☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available ☐ Access is closed due to dispute 						
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ᠌Mo, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries						
10:	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.A						
11.	Property currently possessed by	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant open land, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction,☐ Couldn't be Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed,☐ Court sealed						
12.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ Ordinary						
13.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	Height: No. 1300MDPR/Finish:						
14.	Guard Room	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Area:						
15.	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Submersible, ☐ Jal board supply						
16.	Power connection	☐ No power line available within 5 Kms radius, ☐ State owner power distribution company line available						
17.	Current activity carried out on the Land	□ Vacant, □ Farming, □ Animal husbandry						
18.	Special comments if any	1334 134						

200 see	MARKETABII	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS				
100	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☐-No				
and the same	property?	Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding, Legal				
A CASA PAREN		aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:				
Sale						
The same of	How is Demand & Supply	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
	condition in the Market of such properties?	Supply □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor				
3.	Is property easily sellable &	☐-Yes, ☐ No				
	marketable?	Comments:				
4.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
5.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase				
	this Property?	Purchase Price				

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

	larc	Subject	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	articulars	Property		STATE OF THE PARTY	
7	Name (source of Information)	NA	PROPERTIES	PROPERTIES	PHOPERTZES
-	Contact No.	NA	8828385318		8425.845500
	Type of source of nformation (Seller/	NA	PROPERTY	PROPERTY	PROPERTY
	Property dealer/ nearby people)		DEDIER	DEDICT	PEACEL
-	Rates/ Price informed	NA	SACE	TACE	SA 10
	Rates Type (Sale/Buy)	NA 17	45 CAKH/40	45CAICL	GOTOLON-A
	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular,		TRECNIA		IPRECOURT
	Area/ Size of the Property		5 Arres		12 Arres
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CLEAR	-	CLEPK
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	Base Case	OPP. TO OUR CAMD PARCEL	_	SUPROUMDIT
10.	subject Property) Distance from the subject Property	0	50M	_	2.5 KIM
11.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		-	_	_
12.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		NORMAL		
3.	Approach road width	15 or first \$1505, 40.3	and distribution of the second	white way too a shared teal-	
4.	Present Use	and the second			
5.	Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)	it is construite of		interest of declaration	
	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	a la la la partir y		DAH INT NOTINGNIA NOTH HILM	
	Any other details/ Discussion held Present expected Sale	NA	~ Itia	RECIPEDING PATER	_

Page 11 of 13

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	SASHIKAMI - SECURITY	
Relationship with owner	SEIURITY SUPERI	11.
Signature	Son	19
Mobile No.	9140402586	
Date	3/01/25	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	DHAWAC
Signature	
Date	3/0/125



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.					
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DEDWAL VINTOR+				
3.	Borrower Name	MIS. WADIA REACITY PUTICED				
4.	Name of the Owner	TO, MARDIA REACTION PUT, (40)				
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	LAND BEARTMG SURVEY NO. 8/1,8/7 C+ U11, OUACE, SURVEY NO 2/2/1, 2/2/				
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, could not be done from inside	☐ No one was available	Description of the survey of t		
		Name		Contact No.		
7.	How Property is Identified by the	SASHIKAMT	914	0402586		
	Surveyor	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From name plate displayed on the property, dentified by the owner/ owner representative, Enquired from nearby people, lidentification of the property could not be done, Survey was not done				
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents				
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely				
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial				
12.	Property Measurement	Plot, Agricultural Land				
13.	Reason for no measurement	□ Self-measured, □ Sample measurement, □ No measurement □ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required □ Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason: □ TO BT C,				
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
		94,70 ACRES	As per Iviap	94,70 A CRO		
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
10		1	_	_		
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey			ion, Couldn't be Surveyed,		
17.	Any negative observation of the	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Ba	ink sealed, in Court seale	cu		

99998	
soperty during survey	
Is Independent access available to	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
Is property clearly demarcated with	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.D
Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person	SASHIKAMT	
b.	Relation:		0
_	Signature:	SUPERUISOR SECUL	71

d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

ne of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

ns-

101125

- DIOTAL 17 SECURITY GUARDS WERE
 THEIR.
- 2) THE BOARD OF OWNERSHIP WAS PLACED IN 3 DIFFERENT LOCATIONS.
- 3) NO BOUNDARY MAIC MAS AUAICABLE
- BOUNDARY MAS MADE ALONG MINI I FON TRUST SUPPORT
- IN INTERMAL PORTION OF THE CAMD LOTS OF ICCEGAC OMY SHOO HAVING AM GROWND FLOOR STRUCTURES WERE MADE (LOAP BEARING STRUCTURE) WITH PATRA AT TOP,
- SHOPS WERE THEIR CIKE MECHANIC, MARBLE
- FAS PER DISCUSSION WITH SOME ACENTS THEIR
 THEIR.

 THEIR.